
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Winter Shut Down Mon 12/22/25 Fri 1/9/26

2 Structures, 

Grinders, Tie-ins, 

and Service 

Laterals starting at 

Delaware and 

working clockwise 

around the lake

Thu 12/11/25 Fri 3/20/26

3 Remaining 

Pressure Main 

Install

Mon 3/23/26 Fri 4/17/26

4 Remaining 

Structures, 

Grinders, Tie-ins, 

and Service 

Laterals

Mon 4/20/26 Wed 7/29/26

5 Remaining Site 

Electrical

Mon 4/20/26 Wed 7/29/26

6 Asphalt and 

Seeded 

Restoration and 

Cleanup

Thu 7/30/26 Wed 8/19/26

7

8

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

Qtr 1, 2026 Qtr 2, 2026 Qtr 3, 2026

LaPorte County - Hudson & Saugany Ph 1 -  Construction Schedule

Selge Construction Co. Inc.


